From: slbc.del [mailto:sIbc.del@obc.co.in]

Sent: Friday, January 18, 2019 12:20 PM

To: 'zo.newdelhi@allahabadbank.in'; 'zmdel@andhrabank.co.in'; 'zm.nz@bankofbaroda.com’;
'Binata.Sengupta@bankofindia.co.in'; 'zmdelhi@mahabank.co.in'; 'CODEL@CANARABANK.COM';
'zmdelhzo@centralbank.co.in'; 'BEENA@CORPBANK.CO.IN'; 'baljeet.singh@denabank.co.in'; 'kumar.manoj@idbi.co.in';
'zonewdelhi@indianbank.co.in'; 'venkateswararaog@iobnet.co.in'; 'ch.dse@obc.co.in'; 'zm.delhil@psb.co.in';
'zodelhi@pnb.co.in'; 'agmlib.lhodel@sbi.co.in'; 'ro.delhi@syndicatebank.co.in'; 'zo.newdelhi@ucobank.co.in';
'rh.delhisouth@unionbankofindia.com'; 'crmdelhi@unitedbank.co.in'; 'rodelhi9107@vijayabank.co.in';
'dscbho@gmail.com’; 'kishor.shrivastava@axisbank.com'; 'ch.delhi@bandhanbank.com'; 'vkshukla@csb.co.in';
‘cubmis@cityunionbank.in'; 'rodelhi@dhanbank.co.in'; 'mohank@federalbank.co.in'; 'amit.khamkar@hdfcbank.com’;
'sandeep.kumar.sharma@hsbc.co.in'; 'ranbir.yadav@icicibank.com'; 'Naresh.Shinde@indusind.com’;
'fayaz.siddiqui@jkbmail.com’; 'info@ktkbank.com'; 'bhaskaranps@kvbmail.com'; 'amarnath.janardhan@kotak.com’;
'‘amul.verma@Ivbank.in'; 'vp.delhi@nainitalbank.co.in'; 'Bhakti.Dhuri@rblbank.com'; 'satheesh@sib.co.in’;
'delhi@tmbank.in’; 'gurpreet.kochhar@yesbank.in'; 'satish.pareek.ext@aubank.in'; 'johnalexa@equitasbank.com’;
'rajyashwar.ghosh@janabank.com’; 'leadbanknorth@ujjivan.com’; 'brajesh.cherian@ujjivan.com’

Cc: 'ldmdeleast@pnb.co.in'; 'gk56khanna@gmail.com’; 'ldmdelne@pnb.co.in’; 'Idmdelnw@pnb.co.in’;
'ldmnorth_del@obc.co.in'; 'Ibowestdelhi@canarabank.com’; 'Ibocentraldelhi@canarabank.com’;
'Ibonewdelhi@canarabank.com’; 'ldmsw.lhodel@sbi.co.in'; 'Ildmsouth.lhodel@sbi.co.in’; 'ldmsouth.lhodel@sbi.co.in';
'ldmse.lhodel@sbi.co.in'; 'ldm.shahdra@bankofbaroda.com'

Subject: Meetings of Sub Committes on 24.1.2019

All the members of SLIC, LDMs, Member Banks, KVIB, RBI

Reg: Meeting of the (i) State Level Implementation Committee- Social Security Schemes (ii)
Sub Committee on CD Ratio, MSME and Govt. Schemes (iii) Sub Committee on Flagship

Schemes (iv) Sub Committee on Priority Sector advances (v) Recovery in Schematic Lending

SLBC is convening the meeting of the captioned Committees on 24.01.2019 at 2.30 PM to discuss/
review the CD ratio , Mudra, MSME, PMJDY & Social Security Schemes viz. PMJJBY/ PMSBY/

APY/PMMY/PMEGP /Stand up India etc. Recovery issues in schematic lending/NPA.

The Venue of the meeting is as under :-

Oriental Bank of Commerce,

Board Room

3rd Floor, Harsha Bhawan,

E-Block, Con. Place, New Delhi-110001

(Surender Singh)
General Manager & Convener,
SLBC- NCT of Delhi
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